
THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Men's Pair

Dynamic Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 USAUnited States 28.080 Q9.000  17.3001.780

2 KAZKazakhstan 27.680 Q8.550  17.6001.530

3 GERGermany 26.980 Q8.250  17.4001.330

4 PORPortugal 26.980 Q8.600  16.9001.480

5 AZEAzerbaijan 26.600 Q8.450  16.5001.650

6 ESPSpain 25.560 Q8.100 -0.5017.2000.760

7 UZBUzbekistan 24.030 R17.600  14.7001.730

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Women's Pair

Balance Qualification

Results REVISED
10 MAR 13:07

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 PORPortugal 2 28.750 Q8.600  17.8002.350

2 GBRGreat Britain 26.950 Q8.550  17.0001.400

3 KAZKazakhstan 26.800 Q8.350 -0.3017.0001.750

4 HUNHungary 26.660 Q8.400  16.9001.360

5 USAUnited States 26.400 Q8.450 -0.3016.0002.250

6 POLPoland 25.890 Q8.300 -0.6016.7001.490

7 AUSAustralia 25.670 R18.400  15.7001.570

8 PORPortugal 1 23.6908.000 -1.2015.8001.090

9 GERGermany 21.890 R27.800 -1.5014.9000.690

Reserved marks updatedREVISED

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Mixed Pair

Balance Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 AZEAzerbaijan 2 28.760 Q8.700  17.6002.460

2 GBRGreat Britain 28.590 Q8.700  17.5002.390

3 BELBelgium 28.550 Q9.000  16.8002.750

4 GERGermany 28.340 Q8.700  17.2002.440

5 ISRIsrael 1 28.270 Q8.850  17.5001.920

6 PORPortugal 1 27.800 Q8.700  17.3001.800

7 PORPortugal 2 27.0908.350  17.4001.340

8 AZEAzerbaijan 1 26.8908.500 -0.3017.0001.690

9 GEOGeorgia 26.560 R18.300  16.8001.460

10 ESPSpain 26.550 R28.450  17.0001.100

11 UZBUzbekistan 25.8608.150 -0.3016.8001.210

12 POLPoland 25.3708.000 -0.6016.6001.370

13 ISRIsrael 2 21.5007.850 -1.5014.2000.950

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Women's Group

Dynamic Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 28.830 Q8.900  18.0001.930

2 PORPortugal 1 28.410 Q8.600  17.6002.210

3 ISRIsrael 27.540 Q8.700  17.0001.840

4 AUSAustralia 1 27.320 Q8.600  17.2001.520

5 USAUnited States 2 27.190 Q8.650  16.9001.640

6 USAUnited States 1 26.8408.350  17.1001.390

7 GERGermany 26.700 Q8.500  17.4000.800

8 PORPortugal 2 26.4008.200  17.0001.200

9 AUSAustralia 2 26.1008.600  16.2001.300

10 AUTAustria 2 26.020 R18.350  16.9000.770

11 ITAItaly 1 25.910 R28.350  16.8000.760

12 GEOGeorgia 25.8507.900  17.1000.850

13 HUNHungary 25.7508.150  15.9001.700

14 NEDNetherlands 1 25.4308.350  15.9001.180

15 AUTAustria 1 24.4207.950  15.7000.770

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Men's Group

Balance Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 29.190 Q9.000  17.6002.590

2 GBRGreat Britain 28.380 Q8.800  17.5002.080

3 ISRIsrael 28.260 Q9.050  18.1001.110

4 GERGermany 27.010 Q8.500 -0.3016.8002.010

5 USAUnited States 24.350 Q7.650 -0.6016.2001.100

6 UZBUzbekistan 23.920 Q7.800 -0.9015.8001.220

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Women's Pair

Dynamic Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 PORPortugal 2 27.850 Q8.600  17.4001.850

2 KAZKazakhstan 27.330 Q8.550  17.6001.180

3 PORPortugal 1 26.5508.350  17.0001.200

4 HUNHungary 26.250 Q8.350  16.6001.300

5 USAUnited States 26.140 Q8.500  16.0001.640

6 GBRGreat Britain 26.100 Q8.350  16.5001.250

7 AUSAustralia 25.910 Q8.450  16.2001.260

8 GERGermany 25.160 R18.050  16.4000.710

9 POLPoland 23.510 R27.900  14.7000.910

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Men's Pair

Balance Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 USAUnited States 28.250 Q8.850  17.4002.000

2 KAZKazakhstan 27.880 Q8.400  17.4002.080

3 AZEAzerbaijan 27.520 Q8.250  17.4001.870

4 PORPortugal 27.520 Q8.600  16.9002.020

5 GERGermany 27.110 Q8.500  17.4001.210

6 UZBUzbekistan 26.550 Q8.250  16.1002.200

7 ESPSpain 25.840 R18.300 -0.5017.0001.040

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Intermediate Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Points    (Rk)Total Competition Name

1 BELBelgium 49 Men's Group 17 (1.)VLAEMINCK Wannes

RAUS Jonas

VERMEIRE Viktor

de WEVER Simon

Mixed Pair 15 (3.)ROETTGER Bram

HEIJENS Helena

Women's Group 17 (1.)de MEYST Lise

BERGMANS Kim

HOLLEBOSCH Bo

2 PORPortugal 48 Women's Pair 17 (1.)FERREIRA Rita

TEIXEIRA Ana

Men's Pair 15 (3.)BECO Fabio

RAMALHO Bruno

Women's Group 16 (2.)da SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara

CARNEIRO Beatriz

MAIA Francisca

3 GBRGreat Britain 47 Men's Group 16 (2.)GOONESEKERA Archie

MORRIS-HUNT Andrew

GRAY Finlay

GOLD Bradley

Mixed Pair 16 (2.)HUTCHINSON Natasha

HOWELLS Dylan

Women's Pair 15 (3.)EGBOR Amani

NOK Zoey

4 ISRIsrael 43 Men's Group 15 (3.)BANUZ Hen

BORODIN Lior

DAUS Amir

OFFIR Tomer

Mixed Pair 13 (5.)HORWITZ Adi

WEISSMAN Meron

Women's Group 15 (3.)OVADIA Yarin

HURVITZ Meshi

ZEITOUNEI Inbal

5 USAUnited States 43 Men's Pair 17 (1.)McDOUGALL Braiden

FELIX Angel

Women's Pair 13 (5.)BORCHERDING Katherine

Mc KOWN Cierra

Women's Group 13 (5.)CORBETT Eily

BLANTE Victoria

CU Cassidy
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Intermediate Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Points    (Rk)Total Competition Name

6 GERGermany 41 Men's Group 14 (4.)KUEHNE Vincent

MAEDLER Tom

KOEDEL Ben

KOEDEL Danny

Men's Pair 13 (5.)KRETZSCHMAR Albrecht

VITERA Tobias

Mixed Pair 14 (4.)BLINTSOV Daniel

SCHUETZE Pia

7 UZBUzbekistan 30 Men's Group 12 (6.)KHAFIZOV Damir

KAMOLIDDINOV Diyorbek

DJUMAKULOV Shakhzod

SUVONOV Shokhjakhon

Men's Pair 11 (7.)MAKHMUDOV Sharofiddin

AZIZOV Miraziz

Mixed Pair 7 (11.)NOSIROV Ikromjon

PAK Anastasiya
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Mixed Pair

Dynamic Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 29.330 Q9.100  17.9002.330

2 AZEAzerbaijan 2 29.090 Q8.950  17.8002.340

3 GBRGreat Britain 28.490 Q8.700  17.9001.890

4 ISRIsrael 1 28.400 Q8.700  18.1001.600

5 ESPSpain 27.210 Q8.700  17.3001.210

6 ISRIsrael 2 26.8108.700  16.9001.210

7 PORPortugal 1 26.450 Q8.500  16.2001.750

8 PORPortugal 2 26.4108.250  16.8001.360

9 AZEAzerbaijan 1 26.3408.250  16.4001.690

10 GEOGeorgia 25.860 R18.200  16.4001.260

11 POLPoland 25.820 R28.100  16.3001.420

12 GERGermany 25.4308.400 -0.5015.7001.830

13 UZBUzbekistan 25.2608.100  16.2000.960

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Mixed Pair

Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC
Code

NOC
Exercise

Score   Rank
Pen

A ED
TotalExercise

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 57.880 Q9.000 28.550 16.8002.750Balance (3)

9.100 29.330 17.9002.330Dynamic (1)

2 AZEAzerbaijan 2 57.850 Q8.700 28.760 17.6002.460Balance (1)

8.950 29.090 17.8002.340Dynamic (2)

3 GBRGreat Britain 57.080 Q8.700 28.590 17.5002.390Balance (2)

8.700 28.490 17.9001.890Dynamic (3)

4 ISRIsrael 1 56.670 Q8.850 28.270 17.5001.920Balance (5)

8.700 28.400 18.1001.600Dynamic (4)

5 PORPortugal 1 54.250 Q8.700 27.800 17.3001.800Balance (6)

8.500 26.450 16.2001.750Dynamic (7)

6 GERGermany 53.770 Q8.700 28.340 17.2002.440Balance (4)

8.400 25.430-0.5015.7001.830Dynamic (12)

7 ESPSpain 53.760 Q8.450 26.550 17.0001.100Balance (10)

8.700 27.210 17.3001.210Dynamic (5)

8 PORPortugal 2 53.5008.350 27.090 17.4001.340Balance (7)

8.250 26.410 16.8001.360Dynamic (8)

9 AZEAzerbaijan 1 53.2308.500 26.890-0.3017.0001.690Balance (8)

8.250 26.340 16.4001.690Dynamic (9)

10 GEOGeorgia 52.420 Q8.300 26.560 16.8001.460Balance (9)

8.200 25.860 16.4001.260Dynamic (10)

11 POLPoland 51.190 R18.000 25.370-0.6016.6001.370Balance (12)

8.100 25.820 16.3001.420Dynamic (11)

12 UZBUzbekistan 51.120 R28.150 25.860-0.3016.8001.210Balance (11)

8.100 25.260 16.2000.960Dynamic (13)

13 ISRIsrael 2 48.3107.850 21.500-1.5014.2000.950Balance (13)

8.700 26.810 16.9001.210Dynamic (6)

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Women's Group

Balance Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 29.300 Q9.000  17.2003.100

2 AUSAustralia 2 27.940 Q8.600  17.2002.140

3 USAUnited States 2 27.650 Q8.650 -0.6017.1002.500

4 PORPortugal 1 27.420 Q8.500 -0.3016.8002.420

5 GEOGeorgia 26.470 Q8.100  16.9001.470

6 AUTAustria 2 26.460 Q8.150  16.9001.410

7 AUSAustralia 1 26.2608.500 -0.6016.6001.760

8 GERGermany 26.210 R18.650 -0.3017.2000.660

9 ISRIsrael 26.140 R28.650 -0.6016.0002.090

10 HUNHungary 26.1308.200 -0.3016.4001.830

11 PORPortugal 2 26.0508.150  16.9001.000

12 AUTAustria 1 25.3308.050 -0.3016.4001.180

13 NEDNetherlands 1 25.1408.250 -0.9016.1001.690

14 ITAItaly 1 24.1607.800 -0.6015.8001.160

15 USAUnited States 1 23.7407.800 -0.9015.1001.740

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Women's Group

Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC
Code

NOC
Exercise

Score   Rank
Pen

A ED
TotalExercise

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 58.130 Q9.000 29.300 17.2003.100Balance (1)

8.900 28.830 18.0001.930Dynamic (1)

2 PORPortugal 1 55.830 Q8.500 27.420-0.3016.8002.420Balance (4)

8.600 28.410 17.6002.210Dynamic (2)

3 USAUnited States 2 54.840 Q8.650 27.650-0.6017.1002.500Balance (3)

8.650 27.190 16.9001.640Dynamic (5)

4 AUSAustralia 2 54.040 Q8.600 27.940 17.2002.140Balance (2)

8.600 26.100 16.2001.300Dynamic (9)

5 ISRIsrael 53.680 Q8.650 26.140-0.6016.0002.090Balance (9)

8.700 27.540 17.0001.840Dynamic (3)

6 AUSAustralia 1 53.5808.500 26.260-0.6016.6001.760Balance (7)

8.600 27.320 17.2001.520Dynamic (4)

7 GERGermany 52.910 Q8.650 26.210-0.3017.2000.660Balance (8)

8.500 26.700 17.4000.800Dynamic (7)

8 AUTAustria 2 52.480 Q8.150 26.460 16.9001.410Balance (6)

8.350 26.020 16.9000.770Dynamic (10)

9 PORPortugal 2 52.4508.150 26.050 16.9001.000Balance (11)

8.200 26.400 17.0001.200Dynamic (8)

10 GEOGeorgia 52.320 Q8.100 26.470 16.9001.470Balance (5)

7.900 25.850 17.1000.850Dynamic (12)

11 HUNHungary 51.880 R18.200 26.130-0.3016.4001.830Balance (10)

8.150 25.750 15.9001.700Dynamic (13)

12 USAUnited States 1 50.5807.800 23.740-0.9015.1001.740Balance (15)

8.350 26.840 17.1001.390Dynamic (6)

13 NEDNetherlands 1 50.570 R28.250 25.140-0.9016.1001.690Balance (13)

8.350 25.430 15.9001.180Dynamic (14)

14 ITAItaly 1 50.0707.800 24.160-0.6015.8001.160Balance (14)

8.350 25.910 16.8000.760Dynamic (11)

15 AUTAustria 1 49.7508.050 25.330-0.3016.4001.180Balance (12)

7.950 24.420 15.7000.770Dynamic (15)

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final R Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Men's Group

Dynamic Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 GBRGreat Britain 28.090 Q8.700  17.7001.690

2 BELBelgium 27.890 Q8.950  17.3001.640

3 GERGermany 27.680 Q8.700  17.4001.580

4 ISRIsrael 27.600 Q9.000  17.3001.300

5 USAUnited States 27.240 Q8.750  17.0001.490

6 UZBUzbekistan 25.220 Q8.400  15.3001.520

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Men's Group

Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC
Code

NOC
Exercise

Score   Rank
Pen

A ED
TotalExercise

Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 57.080 Q9.000 29.190 17.6002.590Balance (1)

8.950 27.890 17.3001.640Dynamic (2)

2 GBRGreat Britain 56.470 Q8.800 28.380 17.5002.080Balance (2)

8.700 28.090 17.7001.690Dynamic (1)

3 ISRIsrael 55.860 Q9.050 28.260 18.1001.110Balance (3)

9.000 27.600 17.3001.300Dynamic (4)

4 GERGermany 54.690 Q8.500 27.010-0.3016.8002.010Balance (4)

8.700 27.680 17.4001.580Dynamic (3)

5 USAUnited States 51.590 Q7.650 24.350-0.6016.2001.100Balance (5)

8.750 27.240 17.0001.490Dynamic (5)

6 UZBUzbekistan 49.140 Q7.800 23.920-0.9015.8001.220Balance (6)

8.400 25.220 15.3001.520Dynamic (6)

Legend

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Points    (Rk)Total Competition Name

1 BELBelgium 51 Men's Group 17 (1.)VLAEMINCK Wannes

RAUS Jonas

VERMEIRE Viktor

de WEVER Simon

Mixed Pair 17 (1.)ROETTGER Bram

HEIJENS Helena

Women's Group 17 (1.)de MEYST Lise

BERGMANS Kim

HOLLEBOSCH Bo

2 PORPortugal 48 Women's Pair 17 (1.)FERREIRA Rita

TEIXEIRA Ana

Men's Pair 15 (3.)BECO Fabio

RAMALHO Bruno

Women's Group 16 (2.)da SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara

CARNEIRO Beatriz

MAIA Francisca

3 GBRGreat Britain 46 Men's Group 16 (2.)GOONESEKERA Archie

MORRIS-HUNT Andrew

GRAY Finlay

GOLD Bradley

Mixed Pair 15 (3.)HUTCHINSON Natasha

HOWELLS Dylan

Women's Pair 15 (3.)EGBOR Amani

NOK Zoey

4 USAUnited States 45 Men's Pair 17 (1.)McDOUGALL Braiden

FELIX Angel

Women's Pair 13 (5.)BORCHERDING Katherine

Mc KOWN Cierra

Women's Group 15 (3.)CORBETT Eily

BLANTE Victoria

CU Cassidy

5 ISRIsrael 42 Men's Group 15 (3.)BANUZ Hen

BORODIN Lior

DAUS Amir

OFFIR Tomer

Mixed Pair 14 (4.)HORWITZ Adi

WEISSMAN Meron

Women's Group 13 (5.)OVADIA Yarin

HURVITZ Meshi

ZEITOUNEI Inbal
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Points    (Rk)Total Competition Name

6 GERGermany 39 Men's Group 14 (4.)KUEHNE Vincent

MAEDLER Tom

KOEDEL Ben

KOEDEL Danny

Men's Pair 13 (5.)KRETZSCHMAR Albrecht

VITERA Tobias

Mixed Pair 12 (6.)BLINTSOV Daniel

SCHUETZE Pia

7 UZBUzbekistan 29 Men's Group 12 (6.)KHAFIZOV Damir

KAMOLIDDINOV Diyorbek

DJUMAKULOV Shakhzod

SUVONOV Shokhjakhon

Men's Pair 11 (7.)MAKHMUDOV Sharofiddin

AZIZOV Miraziz

Mixed Pair 6 (12.)NOSIROV Ikromjon

PAK Anastasiya
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FRI 11 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Results

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC TotalWomen's Pair Men's Pair Mixed Pair Women's Group Men's Group

1 BELBelgium 5117 (1.) 17 (1.) 17 (1.)

2 PORPortugal 4817 (1.) 15 (3.) 16 (2.)

3 GBRGreat Britain 4615 (3.) 15 (3.) 16 (2.)

4 USAUnited States 4513 (5.) 17 (1.) 15 (3.)

5 ISRIsrael 4214 (4.) 13 (5.) 15 (3.)

6 GERGermany 3913 (5.) 12 (6.) 14 (4.)

7 UZBUzbekistan 2911 (7.) 6 (12.) 12 (6.)

Legend

= Equal sign indicates that two or more teams share the same rank by total

DisqualifiedDSQ
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THU 10 MAR 2022

28th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Baku (AZE), 10-13 March 2022

Team

Medallists

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD BEL - Belgium BERGMANS Kim

de MEYST Lise

de WEVER Simon

HEIJENS Helena

HOLLEBOSCH Bo

RAUS Jonas

ROETTGER Bram

VERMEIRE Viktor

VLAEMINCK Wannes

SILVER POR - Portugal BECO Fabio

CARNEIRO Beatriz

da SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara

FERREIRA Rita

MAIA Francisca

RAMALHO Bruno

TEIXEIRA Ana

BRONZE GBR - Great Britain EGBOR Amani

GOLD Bradley

GOONESEKERA Archie

GRAY Finlay

HOWELLS Dylan

HUTCHINSON Natasha

MORRIS-HUNT Andrew

NOK Zoey
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